MBB, M10 MONOPERC HALF CUT MODULES 144 CELLS
PV Module
Model Name
Rated Maximum
Powers at STC
(Watts)
Rated Voltage
@STC/Vmp (V)

NOVA520MP144 387.57 37.65 45.64 10.9710.29
PV Module
Model Name
Rated Maximum
Powers at STC
(Watts)
Tolerance-0 to ±2%
Rated Voltag
Tolerance  ±5% Tolerance  ±5% Tolerance  ±5% Tolerance  ±5% (Tolerance  acc. Main) (Positive Tolerance)
e @
STC/Vmp (V)
Open Circuit Voltage
@ STC, (Voc)
Rated Current @
STC/Imp (A)
NOVA550MP144 550 43.70 49.75 12.60
NOVA545MP144 545 43.42 49.54 12.56
NOVA540MP144 540 43.13 49.32 12.54
NOVA535MP144 535 42.84 49.18 12.50
NOVA530MP144 530 42.55 49.03 12.46
NOVA525MP144 525 42.26 48.82 12.43
Short Circuit
Current @ STC/Isc (A)
13.41
13.39